1993 KX60
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1993 KX60
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY

FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1005 1
PIN,FLOAT (Ref # 16032) 16032-003 1
COVER-MAIN JET (Ref # 16049) 16049-1001 1
HOLDER,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 16065) 16065-1020 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036) 92036-018 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-147 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1712 1
RING-O,MAIN JET COVER (Ref # 92055) 92055-1061 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1993 KX60
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,5.3X10.5X130 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1393 1
TUBE,3X5X160 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1395 1
TUBE,3X5X270 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1396 1
JET-MAIN,#180 (Ref # 92063) 92063-020 1
JET-MAIN,#190 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-021 1
JET-MAIN,#200 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-022 1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223B0416 4
JET-MAIN,#210 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-023 1
JET-MAIN,#220 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-024 1
JET-PILOT,#35 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1023 1
JET-PILOT,#30 (Ref # 92064A) 92064-1030 1
JET-PILOT,#25 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-1038 1
JET-PILOT,#40 (Ref # 92064C) 92064-1104 1
JET-PILOT,#20 (Ref # 92064D) 92064-1110 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.